Intersil
IC REG BOOST 3V 0.8A SYNC SOT23
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ISL9111AEH30Z-T.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
ISL9111AEH30Z-T Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ISL9111AEH30Z-T,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 3V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 0.8V
Voltage - Input (Max): 2.8V
Topology: Boost
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-6
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SOT-23-6
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -20°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Up
Frequency - Switching: 1.2MHz
Current - Output: 800mA (Switch)
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
ISL9111AEH30Z-T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ISL9111AEH33Z-T
IC REG BST 3.3V 0.8A SYNC SOT23
Intersil
RFQ
ISL9111AEH50Z-T
IC REG BOOST 5V 0.8A SYNC SOT23
Intersil
RFQ
ISL9111AEH33Z-T7A
IC REG BST 3.3V 0.8A SYNC SOT23
Intersil
RFQ
ISL91110IRNZ-T7A
IC REG BUCK BOOST 3.3V 20QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL91117IIAZ-T7A
IC REG BST ADJ 3.7A SYNC 20WCSP
Intersil
RFQ
ISL9111AEH50Z-T7A
IC REG BOOST 5V 0.8A SYNC SOT23
Intersil
RFQ
ISL91117IIA-EVZ
EVAL BOARD FOR ISL91117IIAZ
Intersil
RFQ
ISL91117IIAZ-T
IC REG BST ADJ 3.7A SYNC 20WCSP
Intersil
RFQ
ISL91110IRNZ-T
IC REG BUCK BOOST 3.3V 20QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL9111AEH30Z-T7A
IC REG BOOST 3V 0.8A SYNC SOT23
Intersil
RFQ
ATS-09C-132-C3-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X25MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-01H-25-C3-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X25MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
RBM36DCTT
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 72POS 0.156
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
826676-2
CONN PLUG CPC HSING 17-28 REV
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
BKT-125-03-F-V-A-P
1MM SURFACE MOUNT STRIP
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BC-33-30N-
74.176000T
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 50PPM, 3.0V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-22-33S-
74.175824D
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 25PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-12-18S-
10.000000E
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 25PPM, 1.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
MS27473T16B6BB
CONN HSG PLUG 6POS STRGHT SCKT
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
432600-23-0
CONN BARRIER STRP 23CIRC 0.438"
Curtis Industries
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...